
2021 Welcome/Meeting Agenda

Benjamin Truskowski <bentruskowski@gmail.com>
Tue 1/5/2021 5�20 PM

To:  Mark Zides <zebra@camptowanda.com>; Jim Woods <jwoods20@hotmail.com>; Mike Westbrooks
<mmjtwestbrooks@comcast.net>; Benjamin Truskowski <bentruskowski@gmail.com>; Tim Schmitt
<tpsbulldog@comcast.net>; John Rauseo <jprauseo@comcast.net>; Jim Quenneville <jquenneville3999@charter.net>;
Dan Polachek <dan@dwpolachek.com>; Keith Nesbitt <k_nesbitt2001@yahoo.com>; Jeffrey Muha
<jeffrey.muha@gmail.com>; Tony Marcella <amarcella@aol.com>; Eric Lewis <e.lewis.csc@gmail.com>; Tom Ignaffo
<ignaffo@us.ibm.com>; Mark Gazaille, Sr. <markg31@icloud.com>; Justin Fortier <justin.fortier@cartamundi.com>;
Bryan P. Fortier <bryanfortier11@gmail.com>; Jason Farnsworth <jsfarns@gmail.com>; Dan Donermeyer
<reedoner@charter.net>; Dennis Desmond <denniscdesmond@gmail.com>; Art Courtney <ajcourtney@msn.com>

Hello everyone and happy new year. I hope this email finds you and yours in good health and
happiness. In anticipation of the spring football season, the E board has put together a schedule of
meetings so that we can prepare like any other season. Having taken the fall off from meetings it
will only benefit us to do our best to get together and talk football with it fresh on our minds, on
zoom of course since that is the way of the world as of right now. Iʼm sure you all are eager to get
back on the field and work the game you love (I know I am). All meetings at this time will be via
Zoom and will start at 7�00 pm. 

Please feel free to reach out to any of the E board members if you have any questions or concerns.
We understand that it may be difficult with the timing of everything and peoples schedules, but
please do your best to make it to as many meetings as possible. 

I look forward to getting ready with you all for the upcoming spring season, and hope you all are
staying safe and healthy. 

- Ben  

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 Ted  Minissale– 2/1 minute situa�ons
Tuesday, January 19, 2021 Sean Geraghty - Offensive Holding
Tuesday, February 9, 2021  Jeff Muha- PreSnap routine
Wednesday, February 24, 2021. Bryan For�er - DPI / DH
Tuesday, March 9, 2021  Jason Farnsworth- dead ball and blindside hits
Wednesday, March 24, 2021 Danny Donermeyer - tandem wing official discussion
Tuesday, April 6, 2021. Eric Lewis - End of half/game fouls and procedures
Wednesday, April 21, 2021 -  Todd Boyd - Communication


